

NEHRU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE KANHANGAD P.O. PADNEKAT, KASARAGOD DT, KERALA - 671314

NAAC Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade



P: 0467-2284 625 (P) 2280 335 (O) | E: nascollegekanhangad@gmail.com | W: www.nasc.ac.in

NASC/PD/2019/Computer Components/Computer Science

12.03.2019

Quotation Notice

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of computer components to the Department of Computer Science as specified in the schedule attached below from interested firms under PD fund. Details regarding the quotations are given below. Any quotation received after the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected.

3.2019 3.30 pm	
3.2019 4 pm	
rates are to tance 60 days	
The Principal, Nehru Arts and Science College Kanhangad, Padnekat P.O., Kasaragod District - 671 314, Kerala	



Principal
PRINCIPAL
NEHRU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
KANHANGAD



NEHRU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE KANHANGAD

P.O. PADNEKAT, KASARAGOD DT, KERALA - 671314

NAAC Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade



P: 0467-2284 625 (P) 2280 335 (O) | E: nascollegekanhangad@gmail.com | W: www.nasc.ac.in

Schedule of materials to be purchased using PD fund for the Computer Science Lab

(Ref: NASC/PD/2019/Computer Components/Computer Science)

Sl. No	Item	Specification	Unit Price including all taxes (Rs.)
1	Remote Presenter	Compatible with Linux and Windows, Minimum 20 m range, Laser Pointer, Logitech	
2	Wireless Presenter with remote navigation	Compatible with Linux and Windows, Should have focusing capability even on surfaces where lasers don't show, Minimum 20 m range, Laser Pointer, Logitech	1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3	LED Monitor	18.5" Monitor, 1366 X 768, Should have both HDMI and VGA Ports, Minimum 3 Years Warranty	-
4	External Hard Disk	1 TB, USB3, Password protection with hardware encryption, Minimum 3 Years Warranty	1



PRINCIPAL
NEHRU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
KANHANGAD